Design Print Apply
Quickly print your labels right
from your workstation like a
normal file or email.
Lay out labels on your computer
using LabelSuite™ or other
software of your choice.
Peel the backing off of your label

LH
Custom width rolls (e.g.: 2.5", 3.25", etc.) are available for most
supplies. Contact us for ordering information and pricing.
Supplies for LabelTac® 4 SERIES Printers  (4” Max Width)
22
by Creative Safety Supply
 LabelTac® Supplies:  4 Series
Printable Wire Wraps
Learn more about this label material on page 19
3” x 5”
(200 labels)
4” x 6”
(200 labels)
Danger Type A LT35DANGA LT46DANGA
Danger Type B LT35DANGB LT46DANGB
Warning LT35WARN LT46WARN
Caution LT35CAUT LT46CAUT
Notice LT35NOTC LT46NOTC
Blank Orange LT35OR LT46OR
2” x 2”
(250 labels)
3” x 5”
(200 labels)
4” x 6”
(200 labels)
4-Color Diamond LT22NFPA LT35NFPA LT46NFPA
4” x 3.5”
(200 labels)
Color Bar LT435BAR
PRICE
2.5” x 4”
(200 labels)
4” x 6”
(200 labels)
1 Diamond LT24GHS1 LT46GHS1
2 Diamond LT24GHS2 LT46GHS2
3 Diamond LT24GHS3 LT46GHS3
4 Diamond LT24GHS4 LT46GHS4
5 Diamond LT24GHS5 LT46GHS5
2” x 1”
(250 labels)
2” x 2”
(250 labels)

Learn more about LabelTac® printers at labeltac.com/printers
Custom width rolls (e.g.: 6.5", 8.75", etc.) are available for most
supplies. Contact us for ordering information and pricing.
Optional: Add Simple Peel™ split-back liner per roll
Optional: Add Simple Peel™ split-back liner
Supply Color Legend
Yellow
Blue
Gold
White
Gray
Silver Gray
Black
Purple
Light Blue
Red
Brown
Hi-Vis Pink Hi-Vis Yellow
Green
Clear
Orange
Pink
Supplies for LabelTac® 9 SERIES Printers  (9” Max Width)
28
by Creative Safety Supply
 LabelTac® Supplies:  9 Series
4” x 75’ 5” x 75’ 6” x 75’ 8” x 75’ 9” x 75’
White LT402HK-C LT502HK-C LT602HK-C LT802HK-C LT902HK-C
Clear LT411HK-C LT511HK-C LT611HK-C LT811HK-C LT911HK-C
4” x 75’ 5” x 75’ 6” x 75’ 8” x 75’ 9” x 75’
White LT402SC-C LT502SC-C LT602SC-C LT802SC-C LT902SC-C
Clear LT411SC-C LT511SC-C LT611SC-C LT811SC-C LT911SC-C
4” x 100’ 5” x 100’ 6” x 100’
White LT402OS-C LT502OS-C LT602OS-C
4” x 75’
Yellow LT401HT-C
White LT402HT-C
Black LT403HT-C
Red LT404HT-C
Green LT405HT-C
Orange LT406HT-C
Blue LT407HT-C
4” x 25’ 5” x 25’ 6” x 25’ 8” x 25’ 9” x 25’
Yellow LT401M-C LT501M-C LT601M-C LT801M-C LT901M-C
White LT402M-C LT502M-C LT602M-C LT802M-C LT902M-C
Black LT403M-C LT503M-C LT603M-C LT803M-C LT903M-C
Red LT404M-C LT504M-C LT604M-C LT804M-C LT904M-C
Green LT405M-C LT505M-C LT605M-C LT805M-C LT905M-C
Orange LT406M-C LT506M-C LT606M-C LT806M-C LT906M-C
Blue LT407M-C LT507M-C LT607M-C LT807M-C LT907M-C
4” x 75’ 5” x 75’ 6” x 75’ 8” x 75’ 9” x 75’
Yellow LT401RP-C LT501RP-C LT601RP-C LT801RP-C LT901RP-C
White LT402RP-C LT502RP-C LT602RP-C LT802RP-C LT902RP-C
Black LT403RP-C LT503RP-C LT603RP-C LT803RP-C LT903RP-C
Red LT404RP-C LT504RP-C LT604RP-C LT804RP-C LT904RP-C
Green LT405RP-C LT505RP-C LT605RP-C LT805RP-C LT905RP-C
Orange LT406RP-C LT506RP-C LT606RP-C LT806RP-C LT906RP-C
Blue LT407RP-C LT507RP-C LT607RP-C LT807RP-C LT907RP-C
4” x 100’
Yellow LT401CS-C
White LT402CS-C
4” x 75’ 5” x 75’ 6” x 75’ 8” x 75’ 9” x 75’
Yellow LT401RF-C LT501RF-C LT601RF-C LT801RF-C LT901RF-C
White LT402RF-C LT502RF-C LT602RF-C LT802RF-C LT902RF-C
Red LT404RF-C LT504RF-C LT604RF-C LT804RF-C LT904RF-C
Green LT405RF-C LT505RF-C LT605RF-C LT805RF-C LT905RF-C
Orange LT406RF-C LT506RF-C LT606RF-C LT806RF-C LT906RF-C
Blue LT407RF-C LT507RF-C LT607RF-C LT807RF-C LT907RF-C
4” x 75’ 5” x 75’ 6” x 75’ 8” x 75’ 9” x 75’
Glow LT430-C LT530-C LT630-C LT830-C LT930-C
High Tack Supply
Learn more about this label material on page 14